BUCKS COUNTY CONSORTIUM

Becki Marencik Christopher Garges Nick Valla Caroline Brinker
Wariwck Township  Solebury Township Middletown Township Doylestown Borough
President 1st Vice President 2nd Vice President Treasurer

March 7, 2024

Middletown Township
3 Municipal Way
Langhorne, PA 19047

8.

9.

10.

11.

Meeting Agenda

. Networking (9:00 a.m.)

. Call to Order of Meeting (9:20 a.m.)

Pledge of Allegiance

. President’'s Opening Remarks
. Members Introduction/Community Updates

. Sponsor Spotlight

Al and lis Use in Local Government — Demonstration of Chat GPT
e Dr. Dylan Haden via Zoom
e Stephanie Teoli Kuhls, Middletown Township

Treasurer’s Report: February 2024

Approval of Minutes: February 1, 2024

Next Meeting:

DATE: Thursday, April 4"

LOCATION: Northampton Valley Country Club (Northampton Ballroom)
TOPIC: Annual Legislative Update

Adjournment

www.buckscountyconsortium.org



